

## Diverse materiale instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 71004378

---

Data publicarii	06.07.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 224,38 RON - 224,38 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE 3/4 Buc 1 25,21 25,21 4,79 2 VAR CARMEUSE HIDRATAT PT MORTARE SI TENCUIELI 20 KG SAC 1 16,81 16,81 3,19 3 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE FI FE 1/2 Buc 1 16,81 16,81 3,19 4 NIPLU ALAMA 1 Buc 1 7,56 7,56 1,44 5 STECHER CAUCIUC CP 16 A IP 54 Buc 2 12,61 25,21 4,79 6 CLEMA 60/125 0,7 MM Buc 20 0,84 16,81 3,19 7 TEAVA PPR FIBRA COMPOZIT 25 4ML Buc 1 21,01 21,01 3,99 8 TEAVA PVC 50/1M Buc 1 8,40 8,40 1,60 9 COT PP 50X87,5 Buc 4 2,52 10,08 1,92 10 RACORD PPR 25X3/4 FI Buc 2 8,40 16,81 3,19 11 COT PPR 32 1 FI Buc 1 15,13 15,13 2,87 12 MUFA IMBINARE PPR 32 Buc 2 1,68 3,36 0,64 13 COT PEHD 25 3/4 Buc 3 5,04 15,13 2,87 14 RED. PP-R 32/25 Buc 3 1,68 5,04 0,96 15 TEU PPR 32 Buc 1 4,20 4,20 0,80 16 OLANDEZ DE ALAMA 1/2 Buc 1 16,81 16,81 3,19

---